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528 PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS. oo S-TToo/y

Forks Creek Coal Co. No. 2 Well Record (7).

Peytona District, 6.0 miles S. 5° W. from Brounland on Wilderness
Fork of IFFork Creek; authority, Columbus Gas & Fuel Co.; completed,

Julv 28, 19143 elevation, 829" L.

Gravel . ..ceeneeecnnanariets

Slate

GlALE «vvne e
Lime and sand......c.ooeeeneee
SANA ©vvvveenner e

Big Lime....... et
Sand, Big Injun.........ocoeeeeer

Slate and shells......oevveeeenes
Black slate.....ocevvmeevmreenres
Sand, Berea Grit........oveveeer
Slate and hard lime shells.......
Slate, soft, to bottom..........--

. Water to drill with at 780";
at 1324’ and 1393’; gas well.

Sand, First Salt......coovneneer
SIALE o vvvveermrenm s

Thickness Total
Feet. Feet.

........... 34 34
........... 60 94
.......... 536 630
.......... 25 655
........... 295 950
.......... 55 1005
........... 45 1050
........... 20 1070
.......... 20 1090
.......... 85 1175
.......... 20 1195
.......... 82 1277
.......... 162 1439
........... 25 1464
........... 411 1875
.......... 20 1895
........... 5 1900
........... 69 1969
......... L. 67 2036

hole full of water at 885'; gas
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